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 Michael Draze 

Application & Resume
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Attachment B 
Roland Haga 
Application & 

Resume
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Attachment C 
James Irving 

Application & Resume
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Attachment D 
Mark Miller Application & 

Resume

B-2-19



B-2-20



B-2-21



B-2-22



Attachment E 
Carmen Morales-Board 
Application & Resume
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Attachment F 
David Watson Application & 

Resume

B-2-28



B-2-29



B-2-30



B-2-31


	Commissioners
	Alternates
	Staff



